DOCUMENT TYPES

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE INTERNATIONAL KOSHER

ORGANISATION
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

LTD

LATEX SUPPLIES LIMITED
LAWYERS CLUB UK LTD
LEISURE MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT DIVISION
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MARINE PURCHASING
ASSOCIATION

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME, TRANSPORT,

COMMERCE AND PETROLEUM ORGANISATI
ORGANISATION LTD

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME, TRANSPORT,

COMMERCE AND PETROLEUM ORGANISATI
ORGANISATION LTD

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL CORPS (UK)
INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL METRE YACHT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MOVERS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MOVERS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF HEMATOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL NETWORK ON OFFSHORE
RENEWABLE ENERGY

INTERNATIONAL NETWORK ON OFFSHORE
RENEWABLE ENERGY

INTERNATIONAL OIL & GAS COMPANY LTD
INTERNATIONAL ONCOLYTIC VIRUS
CONFERENCE LTD

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR

COMBATING TERRORISM AND ORGANIZ
CRIME

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR

COMBATING TERRORISM AND ORGANIZ
CRIME

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR

GENEALOGY AND HISTORICAL ARCHIV
LTD

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR

GENEALOGY AND HISTORICAL ARCHIV
LTD

INTERNATIONAL PIPELINE SUPPLIES
LIMITED

THE INTERNATIONAL PLASTIC
MODELLERS' SOCIETY (UK)
INTERNATIONAL PLASTIC SYSTEMS
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL POSITIVE EDUCATION
NETWORK

INTERNATIONAL POWER PRESSES LIMITED

THE INTERNATIONAL POWER SOURCES
SYMPOSIUM LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

PROCUREMENT LIMITED
PROCUREMENT LIMITED
PRODUCTS LTD
PRODUCTS LTD

07530165
09741291
09454999
02474745
03782920
04375666
08529056

11224659

11224659

04474904

10028041

05718683

09923983

09923983

08913860

09442828

09442828

09323323
10634598

11217749

11217749

11221576

11221576

02835191

03222907

02506365

09692831

03901974
03202602

04936950
04936950
11223128
11223128

AwHE®
[ =

27/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018

26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
25/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018

22/02/2018

21/02/2018
26/02/2018

21/02/2018

21/02/2018

23/02/2018

23/02/2018

22/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018

21/02/2018
27/02/2018

22/02/2018
21/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018

INTERNATIONAL INVESTORS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PROJECT CONSULTANTS
LTD

INTERNATIONAL PROJECT SUPPORT ROCK
& X BLOKS LTD

INTERNATIONAL PROJECT SUPPORT ROCK

& X BLOKS LTD

INTERNATIONAL PROMOTA SHOW LTD
INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHING
CORPORATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RACKING SOLUTIONS LTD
INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH INFORMATION
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESTAURANTS GROUP LTD
INTERNATIONAL RUBBER RECYCLERS
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS ONLINE LTD
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS ONLINE LTD
INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND FOOTBALL
ACADEMY LTD

INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND FOOTBALL
ACADEMY LTD

INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES

ASSOCIATION LIMITED
THE INTERNATIONAL SIGN ALLIANCE

LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL

ORGANISATION
INTERNATIONAL

SINDHI WOMEN
(ISWO)
SKILL DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SOCCER ACADEMY LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SOCCER ACADEMY LIMITED

THE INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR

EDUCATION ENGINEERING AND COMPUTING

THE INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR

GASTROINTESTINAL HEREDITARY TUMOURS

INTERNATIONAL SOURCING COMPANY
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPACE BROKERS EUROPE
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPORTS BRANDS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPORTS DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LTD/BUILD HELP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL SPRAY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL STADIA GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT RECRUITMENT
(UK) LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES

LONDON LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL SUBSTANCE ABUSE &
ADDICTION COALITION

09600304
07951003

08280992

08280992

07265388
00745584

00745584

00745584

07920564
03025107

03625749

11204661
09229165

09783879
09783879
08892449
08892449
05050274
09454164
10023364
08517182
10123755
10123755
07535342
07358100
07953623
00716928

03718350
09749515

10554632

07505209

04678723

08357586

03934238

(D4)

27/02/2018
22/02/2018

27/02/2018
27/02/2018

21/02/2018
22/02/2018

22/02/2018
21/02/2018

26/02/2018
21/02/2018

27/02/2018

22/02/2018
23/02/2018

23/02/2018
27/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
25/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018

22/02/2018
27/02/2018

21/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018

27/02/2018



